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Price
64.60 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 522000
100,00
-3.58% (-2.40)
90.00
DE0005220008 R0.00
EBK
Berlin
EUR 70.00
Utilities
Stock 60.00
17,5651 EUR
GERMANY DAX 50.00 1
40.00 | | ’

62.60 EUR (90)
66.80 EUR (90)
67.20 EUR
67.20 EUR
64.60 EUR
67.00 EUR

0

0.00

16

0

Sy

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/13 =
2024/08/12 g
2024/08/12 =
2024/07/29 ]
2024/07/26 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE0005220008&ID_NOTATION=9170599
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE0005220008&ID_NOTATION=9170599
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c0380253070c1422508e8849df1f4988aa897fcbc2fa7850fe212207d0d1166f&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=34840c8cc0c224cab&time=1724393301&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e2662a64007013c890a5513e9b8238b646fbee0ee2b2baf1db5dfe1e0d9b352c&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3ed9961135ebc6acf&time=1724393301&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b809f91ff3c6b1ae30e16d64a179144e366de7a421f17bc7033ec5c6ea665360&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=58ea350a4be71f655&time=1724393301&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=09ea440e7bb6f9c5a9925b935f0ab6ce02b3b541d2bbc5a1fd95b21fabfd643d&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c4c84371124953529&time=1724393301&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=32c4a9d091f5a7822fe9c991c6dac4621382774cc38d74bd33340aee4e3fd0a7&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=bfdc408697cc104f9&time=1724393301&tool=RSC

ENBW ENERGIE BADEN-WURTTEMBERG AG

Details
2024/08/21 21:40:04 5y
Price
64.60 EUR 100,00
Difference ©  -3.58%(-2.40)
20.00 “‘1
General attributes L| l*h»{ |
ISIN DE0005220008 80.00 |V M
Symbol EBK ‘
Exchange Berlin
Currency EUR 70.00 J I{W
Sector Utilities IIJ
Security type Stock 60.00
Market cap (m) 17,551 EUR
Benchmark GERMANY DAX 50.00 LI ‘H'NN
H
Market data 40.00 [
Bid (Bid size) 62.60 EUR (90) rJﬁ
Ask (Ask size) 66.80 EUR (90)
Open 67.20 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 67.20 EUR
Low 64.60 EUR
Close (prev. day) 67.00 EUR Isn:,%r:zzfl('):r;;téo;t previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00 Price data
Number of trades 16 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 66.68 EUR (0)
Last size 0 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 66.57 EUR (0)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 68.47 EUR (2)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 73.88 EUR (3)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 80.20 EUR (2024/01/04)
Perf (%) -0.31% -23.64% -15.89% YTD Low | date 59.60 EUR (2024/02/28)
Perf (abs.) -0.20 -20.00 -12.20 52 Weeks High | date 85.20 EUR (2023/09/07)
Beta 0.27 0.22 0.14 52 Weeks Low | date 59.60 EUR (2024/02/28)
Volatility 3595  30.75 32.32
Arbitrage views
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Xetra 2024/08/ 17:36 64.80 EUR 0.02 6
21
Tradegate 2024/08/ 22:26 64.80 EUR 0.05 9
21
Stuttgart 2024/08/ 21:55 64.40 EUR 0.01 64
21
Munich 2024/08/ 08:02 66.80 EUR 0.00 1
21
London Stock 2019/03/ 17:30 31.70 EUR 0.00 2
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=9170599
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=143155
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=132745475
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24815
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2754623
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22228984

ENBW ENERGIE BADEN-WURTTEMBERG AG

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

29

2024/08/ 15:24 64.00 EUR 0.03
21

2024/08/ 19:31 63.40 EUR 0.00
21

2024/08/ 21:40 64.60 EUR 0.00
21

16
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22228984
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=143156
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20725325

ENBW ENERGIE BADEN-WURTTEMBERG AG

Company profile

Company Logo

EnBW

Contact Details

ENBW ENERGIE BADEN
WUERTTEMBERG AG

Durlacher Allee 93 - 76131 Karlsruhe
Telefon: +49-721-6300

Fax: +

E-mail: kontakt@enbw.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Georg Chairman of Managing
Stamatelopoulos Board

Colette Ruckert- Member of Executive
Hennen Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Dirk Gusewell

Thomas Kusterer Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Lutz Peter
Feldmann

Bernd-Michael
Zinow

Danyal Bayaz
Dietrich Birk
Hans Hubert

Lienhard
Wolf-Rudiger

Michel

Achim Binder
Bernad Lukacin
Christina Ledong
Gunda Réstel
Harald Sievers
Heiner Scheffold
Joachim Rudolf
Klarissa Lerp
Marika Anneliese
R. Lulay
Michaela Krautter
Stefan Paul Hamm
Stefanie Blrkle

Thorsten Pfirmann

Ulrike Weindel

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:kontakt@enbw.com
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